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Artikel
Standardverpackung

Teller fl.
Teller tief
Teller fl.

Suppen-Obertasse
Suppen-Untertasse

Minischale rd.
Schüssel rd.
Schüssel rd.
Schüssel rd.
Schüssel rd.
Schüssel rd.
Schüssel rd.

Platte oval
Platte oval

Sauciere
Ragout
Terrine

Portionskännchen
Kaffeekanne
Teekännchen
Teekanne

Zuckerdose
Gießer

Mocca-Obertasse
Kaffee-Obertasse
Tee-Obertasse

Mocca-Untertasse
Untertasse

Schokoobertasse
Schokountertasse

Fußschale
Königskuchenplatte

Größe
Inhalt
cm/Lt.

20 cm
22 cm
26 cm

0,35 l
15 cm

6,5 cm
11 cm
13 cm
16 cm
19 cm
21 cm
23 cm

23 cm
32 cm

0,45 l
1,60 l
3,35 l

0,40 l
1,30 l
0,60 l
1,20 l

0,25 l
0,25 l

0,08 l
0,21 l
0,25 l

11 cm
15 cm

0,26 l
15 cm

35 cm
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Nummer

1
2
3

4
5

6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14

15
16A
16B

17
18
19
20

21
22

23
24
25

26
27

28
29

30
31

uni weiß
.001

6,80
9,00
9,65

10,20
5,50

4,45
7,25
7,60
8,45
15,65
17,20
24,50

12,90
25,85

21,95
41,65
63,10

21,50
37,55
23,60
37,55

14,30
10,45

5,10
6,80
6,90

3,50
5,50

11,45
5,75

21,95
23,40

Stück

Goldline
.003

10,70
12,70
13,35

13,75
9,55

7,05
11,10
11,45
12,20
19,65
21,15
27,70

17,20
29,00

26,95
49,60
69,90

25,35
40,95
27,30
40,95

17,55
14,05

8,40
10,70
10,80

6,85
9,55

14,95
9,80

25,35
28,00

Stück

Leberblume
.666

10,70
12,70
13,35

13,75
9,55

7,05
11,10
11,45
12,20
19,65
21,15
27,70

17,20
29,00

26,95
49,60
69,90

25,35
40,95
27,30
40,95

17,55
14,05

8,40
10,70
10,80

6,85
9,55

14,95
9,80

25,35
28,00

Stück

Mohnwogen
.682

10,70
12,70
13,35

13,75
9,55

7,05
11,10
11,45
12,20
19,65
21,15
27,70

17,20
29,00

26,95
49,60
69,90

25,35
40,95
27,30
40,95

17,55
14,05

8,40
10,70
10,80

6,85
9,55

14,95
9,80

25,35
28,00

Stück

FORMULAR ABSENDEN
info@freiberger-porzellan.com



POESIE

www.freiberger-porzellan.com

Artikel
Standardverpackung

Messerbänkchen
Serviettenring
Stövchen
Butterdose mit Griff
Butterdose 
Eierbecher
Salz-/Pfefferstreuer

Vase zyl.
Vase zyl. 
Vase zyl.

Leuchter
Öllampe
Übertopf klein
Übertopf gross

Größe
Inhalt
cm/Lt.

Stück

10 cm
14 cm
23 cm

13 cm
16 cm
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Nummer

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41

42
43
44A
44B

uni weiß
.001

3,50
4,10
22,10
30,65
27,70
4,30
5,75

10,90
16,30
20,40

12,80
14,80
16,55
18,25

Stück

Goldline
.003

6,15
6,65
25,55
33,95
30,75
7,65
8,90

14,50
20,20
23,90

17,10
18,90
20,55
22,00

Stück

Leberblume
.666

6,15
6,65
25,55
33,95
30,75
7,65
8,90

14,50
20,20
23,90

17,10
18,90
20,55
22,00

Stück

Mohnwogen
.682

6,15
6,65
25,55
33,95
30,75
7,65
8,90

14,50
20,20
23,90

17,10
18,90
20,55
22,00

Stück

FORMULAR ABSENDEN
info@freiberger-porzellan.com
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